
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 12 August 2022

M M1/2/3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUN FAST MAXIMUS 1 Weighted points score IPS, 01/08/2022, R8, 3 3P 4P 3P M1/2C. Colaiacovo 508221 24/0304

 2 MYSTIC FAITH 1 Weighted points score WAG, 22/07/2022, R11, P 1P 8P 3P M2/1/1A. Clare 508958 12/0297

 3 ALL IN TIME 1 Weighted points score IPS, 01/08/2022, R7, 3 1P 1P 6P M2/2/2C. Colaiacovo 523058 10/0279

 4 DANA HANK 1 Weighted points score TEM, 02/08/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 1P M2/2/2R. Edenborough 508730 15/0234

 5 MAGIC DUO Weighted points score WAG, 05/08/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 6P M2/2/2L. Holmes 524461 13/0123

 6 DANA SOCK 1 Weighted points score YNG, 06/08/2022, R6, Y 5Y 6P 3P M2/2/2R. Edenborough 508723 9/0103
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 12 August 2022

P 4/5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LET'S GO ACTION Last start winner WAG, 05/08/2022, R7, P 1P 8P 5P 4/1/2G. Mitchell 540239 5/4129

 2 DANA HANK 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 02/08/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 1P 4/1/1R. Edenborough 508730 15/8234

 3 RISING ARTIST Last start placegetter WAG, 29/07/2022, R9, P 2P 7P 2P 4/1/1W. Bradley 530479 6/5210

 4 TIGGERLONG CAR 1 Last start winner WAG, 05/08/2022, R10, P 1P 6P 2P 5/2M. Finn 543526 3/2156

 5 REEFTON LASS Last start placegetter WAG, 05/08/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 1P 5/1C. Cooney 545057 4/3237

 6 BETTY BIRDCAGE 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 05/08/2022, R11, P 2P 2P 3P 5/3S. Kemp 550294 2/1210

 7 GOT A GROUP Last start placegetter WAG, 05/08/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 4P 5/1P. Dooner 528419 10/9198

 8 MINI RIP Last start placegetter WAG, 05/08/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 3P 5/4L. Hand 530622 1/0189

 9 PHIL'S MY BRO Last start placegetter WAG, 05/08/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 5P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 535255 6/5175

 10 SKEDADDLE SHELLY Last start placegetter GBN, 05/08/2022, R9, P 3P 1P 5P 5/1A. Tutt 536767 4/3153

 11 DANA ROCKET 1 Last start Country winner YNG, 06/08/2022, R3, Y 1Y 2P 2P 5/4R. Mcdonald 549713 2/0202

 12 ANOTHER COLDIE Dropping in grade TEM, 25/04/2022, R3, P 5P 8P 1P 5/1J. Osborne 538819 5/4189

 13 WILD DEJA 1 Dropping in grade WAG, 05/08/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 3Y 5/1P. Scott 530370 6/4113

 14 LET'S GO BROOKE Weighted points score TEM, 06/05/2022, R8, P (FEL)P 1P 1P 5/1G. Mitchell 539090 5/3219

 15 BAM BAM BETTY Weighted points score WAG, 05/08/2022, R11, P 6P 4P 1P 5/2B. Williams 539019 3/2180

 16 FLY AWAY FRANK Weighted points score TEM, 02/08/2022, R12, P 5P 2P 2P 5/1R. Edenborough 542723 5/3174

 17 JESKO 1 Weighted points score WAG, 05/08/2022, R10, P 6P 4P 3P 5/4S. Kemp 550291 1/0168

 18 RAZZLE ANN 2 Weighted points score SLE, 27/07/2022, R11 5P 1P 3P 5/2C. Cooney 542532 4/2162

 19 WILD JOHN 2 Weighted points score WAG, 05/08/2022, R10, P 5P 3P 6P 5/4P. Scott 530373 3/0136

 20 MILLY'S LAST Weighted points score DAP, 14/07/2022, R10, P 6P 6Y 2P 5/1S. Kemp 534751 9/6129

 21 ZIPPING GLAMOUR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 05/08/2022, R6, P 8P 4P 2P 5/1S. Kemp 529259 6/5128

 22 SKEDADDLE AMBER 1 Weighted points score WAG, 22/07/2022, R4, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4A. Tutt 536766 1/0123

 23 HILLY'S HOWLER 2 Weighted points score WAG, 05/08/2022, R7, P 4P 7Y 4P 5/1S. Kemp 523984 5/3121

 24 BUILDER Weighted points score BUL, 03/05/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 2P 5/2P. Warner 539742 3/2120

 25 NECROMONGER MISS 2 Weighted points score TEM, 02/08/2022, R12, P 6P 6P 2P 5/1B. Talbot 542903 5/4120

 26 DYNAMIC 1 Weighted points score WAG, 22/07/2022, R9, P 8P 6P 6Y 5/2T. Roberts 546581 3/2111

 27 WOODSTOCK WONDER Weighted points score RIC, 29/05/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4J. Osborne 542834 1/0109

 28 MALLY'S GONE Weighted points score WAG, 05/08/2022, R8, P 6P 8P 4P 5/4M. Anesbury 546780 1/0109

 29 HIGHWAY TO YELL Weighted points score TEM, 12/07/2022, R11, P 6P 7P 3P 5/4C. Glascott 550019 1/0108

 30 SIX AGAIN Weighted points score TEM, 17/07/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 3Y 5/1T. Mccaffery 528615 8/5107

 31 DANA SOCK 2 Weighted points score YNG, 06/08/2022, R6, Y 5Y 6P 3P 5/1R. Edenborough 508723 9/7103
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 12 August 2022

P 4/5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 SHIFT WORKER Weighted points score YNG, 06/08/2022, R3, Y 2Y 7P 4Y 5/4P. Warner 539740 2/091

 33 BOB BARKER 2 Weighted points score TEM, 02/08/2022, R10, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4R. Mcdonald 551663 1/089

 34 JOHNNY WAGGA Weighted points score WAG, 05/08/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 4P 5/3B. Williams 539107 2/175

 35 PAMJAMS ROCKET Weighted points score WAG, 05/08/2022, R8, P 8P 4P 5P 5/4C. Glascott 540423 1/075

 36 EYNESBURY FLYER Weighted points score MAN, 24/02/2022, R10, Y 4P 6P 7P 5/2P. Ward 541201 3/269

 37 VIATRIX 1 Weighted points score WAG, 05/08/2022, R7, P 6P 8P 8P 5/1C. Bootsma 534527 5/354
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 12 August 2022

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIGGERLONG CAR 1 Last start winner WAG, 05/08/2022, R10, P 1P 6P 2P 5/2M. Finn 543526 3/2156

 2 REEFTON LASS Last start placegetter WAG, 05/08/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 1P 5/1C. Cooney 545057 4/3237

 3 BETTY BIRDCAGE 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 05/08/2022, R11, P 2P 2P 3P 5/3S. Kemp 550294 2/1210

 4 GOT A GROUP Last start placegetter WAG, 05/08/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 4P 5/1P. Dooner 528419 10/9198

 5 MINI RIP Last start placegetter WAG, 05/08/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 3P 5/4L. Hand 530622 1/0189

 6 PHIL'S MY BRO Last start placegetter WAG, 05/08/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 5P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 535255 6/5175

 7 SKEDADDLE SHELLY Last start placegetter GBN, 05/08/2022, R9, P 3P 1P 5P 5/1A. Tutt 536767 4/3153

 8 DANA ROCKET 1 Last start Country winner YNG, 06/08/2022, R3, Y 1Y 2P 2P 5/4R. Mcdonald 549713 2/0202

 9 ANOTHER COLDIE Dropping in grade TEM, 25/04/2022, R3, P 5P 8P 1P 5/1J. Osborne 538819 5/4189

 10 WILD DEJA 1 Dropping in grade WAG, 05/08/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 3Y 5/1P. Scott 530370 6/4113

 11 LET'S GO BROOKE Weighted points score TEM, 06/05/2022, R8, P (FEL)P 1P 1P 5/1G. Mitchell 539090 5/3219

 12 BAM BAM BETTY Weighted points score WAG, 05/08/2022, R11, P 6P 4P 1P 5/2B. Williams 539019 3/2180

 13 FLY AWAY FRANK Weighted points score TEM, 02/08/2022, R12, P 5P 2P 2P 5/1R. Edenborough 542723 5/3174

 14 JESKO 1 Weighted points score WAG, 05/08/2022, R10, P 6P 4P 3P 5/4S. Kemp 550291 1/0168

 15 RAZZLE ANN 2 Weighted points score SLE, 27/07/2022, R11 5P 1P 3P 5/2C. Cooney 542532 4/2162

 16 WILD JOHN 2 Weighted points score WAG, 05/08/2022, R10, P 5P 3P 6P 5/4P. Scott 530373 3/0136

 17 MILLY'S LAST Weighted points score DAP, 14/07/2022, R10, P 6P 6Y 2P 5/1S. Kemp 534751 9/6129

 18 ZIPPING GLAMOUR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 05/08/2022, R6, P 8P 4P 2P 5/1S. Kemp 529259 6/5128

 19 SKEDADDLE AMBER 1 Weighted points score WAG, 22/07/2022, R4, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4A. Tutt 536766 1/0123

 20 HILLY'S HOWLER 2 Weighted points score WAG, 05/08/2022, R7, P 4P 7Y 4P 5/1S. Kemp 523984 5/3121

 21 NECROMONGER MISS 2 Weighted points score TEM, 02/08/2022, R12, P 6P 6P 2P 5/1B. Talbot 542903 5/4120

 22 BUILDER Weighted points score BUL, 03/05/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 2P 5/2P. Warner 539742 3/2120

 23 DYNAMIC 1 Weighted points score WAG, 22/07/2022, R9, P 8P 6P 6Y 5/2T. Roberts 546581 3/2111

 24 WOODSTOCK WONDER Weighted points score RIC, 29/05/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4J. Osborne 542834 1/0109

 25 MALLY'S GONE Weighted points score WAG, 05/08/2022, R8, P 6P 8P 4P 5/4M. Anesbury 546780 1/0109

 26 HIGHWAY TO YELL Weighted points score TEM, 12/07/2022, R11, P 6P 7P 3P 5/4C. Glascott 550019 1/0108

 27 SIX AGAIN Weighted points score TEM, 17/07/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 3Y 5/1T. Mccaffery 528615 8/5107

 28 DANA SOCK 2 Weighted points score YNG, 06/08/2022, R6, Y 5Y 6P 3P 5/1R. Edenborough 508723 9/7103

 29 SHIFT WORKER Weighted points score YNG, 06/08/2022, R3, Y 2Y 7P 4Y 5/4P. Warner 539740 2/091

 30 BOB BARKER 2 Weighted points score TEM, 02/08/2022, R10, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4R. Mcdonald 551663 1/089

 31 PAMJAMS ROCKET Weighted points score WAG, 05/08/2022, R8, P 8P 4P 5P 5/4C. Glascott 540423 1/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 12 August 2022

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 JOHNNY WAGGA Weighted points score WAG, 05/08/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 4P 5/3B. Williams 539107 2/175

 33 EYNESBURY FLYER Weighted points score MAN, 24/02/2022, R10, Y 4P 6P 7P 5/2P. Ward 541201 3/269

 34 VIATRIX 1 Weighted points score WAG, 05/08/2022, R7, P 6P 8P 8P 5/1C. Bootsma 534527 5/354
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 12 August 2022

P MDN 320 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SASSY LEYLAH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts KEM, 11/06/2022, R1, Y 1P (FEL)Y 2Y 5/4S. Kemp 553669 1/0128

 2 VON CHAOS Weighted points score WAG, 05/08/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 4P 5/4C. Bootsma 543974 1/0128

 3 FLYING FALCON Weighted points score WAG, 05/08/2022, R3, P 1P 4P 5P 5/4C. Colaiacovo 545665 1/086

 4 BLACKJACK ELLA Last start placegetter WAG, 05/08/2022, R2, P 2P 6P 3P M/1C. Newcombe 546132 0/0116

 5 SILLIEST SALMON Last start placegetter WAG, 05/08/2022, R2, P 3P 5P M/1J. Shaw 553664 0/088

 6 VICTOR PREVAILS Last start placegetter WAG, 05/08/2022, R3, P 2P 8P M/1G. Mitchell 554586 0/083

 7 LET'S GO ENYA Last start placegetter WAG, 05/08/2022, R1, P 3P 7P M/1G. Mitchell 553525 0/079

 8 NAMAJUNAS Last start placegetter WAG, 05/08/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 4P M/1J. Strutt 540960 0/076

 9 PRETTY PITSTOP Last start placegetter WAG, 05/08/2022, R1, P 2P 8Y 6P M/1S. Kemp 541891 0/066

 10 LET'S GO BUD 2 Weighted points score WAG, 05/08/2022, R3, P 4P 8P M/1G. Mitchell 554582 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 12 August 2022

P MDN 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LOVES FOR LOSERS Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 27/07/2022, R1, P

TAR, 20/07/2022, R1, P

4P 3P 2P M/1C. Cooney 541471 0/0110

 2 DANA POPPIE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 06/08/2022, R1, Y 2Y 6P 6P M/1R. Mcdonald 551660 0/092

 3 RODGER PREVAILS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts IPS, 01/08/2022, R3, 3 5P 3P M/1G. Mitchell 554583 0/088

 4 MAGIQUE NOIR 2 First start M/1C. Newcombe 552882 0/00

 5 TALAKAI First start M/1W. Wilmott 552113 0/00

 6 MR. NIXON 2 Weighted points score WAG, 29/07/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 5P M/1B. Williams 547279 0/072

 7 SWEET TOOTH 1 Weighted points score WAG, 29/07/2022, R2, P 5P 5P 5P M/1R. Mcdonald 551661 0/055

 8 RED PREVAILS Weighted points score WAG, 05/08/2022, R2, P 4P 6P M/1G. Mitchell 554587 0/052

 9 LET'S GO BUD 1 Weighted points score WAG, 05/08/2022, R3, P 4P 8P M/1G. Mitchell 554582 0/044

 10 MINI COOPER ICON Weighted points score TEM, 26/07/2022, R1, P 6P 6P 8Y M/1T. Roberts 545760 0/040

 11 TIGGERLONG LASS Weighted points score WAG, 05/08/2022, R3, P 6P 8P 8P M/1S. Parry 547004 0/036

 12 BOB PREVAILS Weighted points score WAG, 05/08/2022, R1, P 7P 8P M/1G. Mitchell 554584 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 12 August 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ARCTIC KADE Last start winner WAG, 05/08/2022, R11, P 1P 5P 2P 5/1B. Talbot 550022 4/3189

 2 TIGGERLONG CAR 2 Last start winner WAG, 05/08/2022, R10, P 1P 6P 2P 5/2M. Finn 543526 3/2156

 3 PAUA OF ABBY Last start winner WAG, 05/08/2022, R4, P 1P 5P 5/4D. Jones 548218 1/0105

 4 BETTY BIRDCAGE 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 05/08/2022, R11, P 2P 2P 3P 5/3S. Kemp 550294 2/1210

 5 DANA GINGER Last start placegetter TEM, 02/08/2022, R12, P 3P 2P 7P 5/1R. Edenborough 542721 4/3198

 6 MOON'S ARE LIGHT Last start placegetter HOR, 26/07/2022, R7 3P 5P 2P 5/1B. Talbot 546684 5/3186

 7 EXTREME RIP Last start placegetter WAG, 05/08/2022, R11, P 3P 1P 2Y 5/4M. Morris 556106 1/0167

 8 MANILA MOVE Last start placegetter WAG, 29/07/2022, R10, P 3P 5P (FEL)P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 545675 5/4165

 9 KEEPSAKE Last start placegetter WAG, 05/08/2022, R9, P 2P 4P 4P 5/4J. Mcclelland 543501 1/0150

 10 WILL TRAVEL Last start placegetter WAG, 05/08/2022, R9, P 3P 7P 7P 5/4D. Breust 542230 1/0150

 11 WILCANNIA RAY 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 22/07/2022, R2, P 3P 7P 4P 5/4S. Parry 545208 1/0138

 12 HESTON'S MATE Last start placegetter WAG, 05/08/2022, R8, P 2P 4P 7P 5/3M. Anesbury 545233 2/1114

 13 DANA ROCKET 2 Last start Country winner YNG, 06/08/2022, R3, Y 1Y 2P 2P 5/4R. Mcdonald 549713 2/0202

 14 WILD DEJA 2 Dropping in grade WAG, 05/08/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 3Y 5/1P. Scott 530370 6/4113

 15 RUSTY KADE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 02/08/2022, R8, P 2P 2P 1P 5/1B. Talbot 550020 5/3186

 16 CORRUPTED Weighted points score TEM, 05/07/2022, R12, P 6P 2P 8P 5/1J. Jones 540065 4/3180

 17 ZIPPING ORIANA Weighted points score WAG, 05/08/2022, R11, P 4P 5P 1P 5/2C. Colaiacovo 544685 3/2177

 18 JESKO 2 Weighted points score WAG, 05/08/2022, R10, P 6P 4P 3P 5/4S. Kemp 550291 1/0168

 19 ASTON MASTER Weighted points score BAT, 01/08/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 2P 5/1D. Breust 527177 9/6168

 20 RAZZLE ANN 1 Weighted points score SLE, 27/07/2022, R11 5P 1P 3P 5/2C. Cooney 542532 4/2162

 21 DANA MAGGIE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 02/08/2022, R8, P 7P 6P 1P 5/1B. Talbot 542725 4/3156

 22 WILD JOHN 1 Weighted points score WAG, 05/08/2022, R10, P 5P 3P 6P 5/4P. Scott 530373 3/0136

 23 TELL ME ANYTHING 2 Weighted points score WAG, 05/08/2022, R5, P 6P 2P 7P 5/4S. Parry 545206 1/0132

 24 ZIPPING GLAMOUR 1 Weighted points score WAG, 05/08/2022, R6, P 8P 4P 2P 5/1S. Kemp 529259 6/5128

 25 SKEDADDLE AMBER 2 Weighted points score WAG, 22/07/2022, R4, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4A. Tutt 536766 1/0123

 26 HILLY'S HOWLER 1 Weighted points score WAG, 05/08/2022, R7, P 4P 7Y 4P 5/1S. Kemp 523984 5/3121

 27 NECROMONGER MISS 1 Weighted points score TEM, 02/08/2022, R12, P 6P 6P 2P 5/1B. Talbot 542903 5/4120

 28 DYNAMIC 2 Weighted points score WAG, 22/07/2022, R9, P 8P 6P 6Y 5/2T. Roberts 546581 3/2111

 29 SKEDADDLE LURCH Weighted points score GBN, 05/08/2022, R10, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4A. Tutt 536772 3/096

 30 PAMJAMS BEAU Weighted points score TEM, 12/07/2022, R8, P 5P 8P 3P 5/1C. Glascott 540422 6/396

 31 BOB BARKER 1 Weighted points score TEM, 02/08/2022, R10, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4R. Mcdonald 551663 1/089
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 12 August 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 IONA PORSCHE Weighted points score TEM, 02/08/2022, R7, P 6P 5Y 5P 5/4L. Sargood 542299 1/089

 33 QUORRA BALE Weighted points score WAG, 05/08/2022, R11, P 7P 8Y 4P 5/3T. Roberts 535609 3/165

 34 VIATRIX 2 Weighted points score WAG, 05/08/2022, R7, P 6P 8P 8P 5/1C. Bootsma 534527 5/354
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 12 August 2022

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 05/08/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 4P M/1S. Parry 545210 0/088

 2 DANA POPPIE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 06/08/2022, R1, Y 2Y 6P 6P M/1R. Mcdonald 551660 0/092

 3 MAGIQUE NOIR 1 First start M/1C. Newcombe 552882 0/00

 4 GOT A DEAL Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 05/08/2022, R4, P 5P M/1P. Dooner 543502 0/050

 5 MR. NIXON 1 Weighted points score WAG, 29/07/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 5P M/1B. Williams 547279 0/072

 6 EL PEKO 1 Weighted points score WAG, 05/08/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 6P M/1S. Kemp 547845 0/061

 7 SWEET TOOTH 2 Weighted points score WAG, 29/07/2022, R2, P 5P 5P 5P M/1R. Mcdonald 551661 0/055
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 12 August 2022

P 5 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUSTY KADE 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 02/08/2022, R8, P 2P 2P 1P 5/4B. Talbot 550020 5/0186

 2 ANOTHER DEBACLE Last start placegetter DAP, 21/07/2022, R7, P 3P 8P 5P 5/2J. Osborne 528834 4/299

 3 CAWBOURNE NEO Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 05/08/2022, R5, P 4P 8P 6P 5/4B. Talbot 548895 1/0105

 4 DANA MAGGIE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 02/08/2022, R8, P 7P 6P 1P 5/4B. Talbot 542725 4/0156

 5 WILCANNIA RAY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 22/07/2022, R2, P 3P 7P 4P 5/4S. Parry 545208 1/0138

 6 TELL ME ANYTHING 1 Weighted points score WAG, 05/08/2022, R5, P 6P 2P 7P 5/4S. Parry 545206 1/0132
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 12 August 2022

P 1 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUN FAST MAXIMUS 2 Last start placegetter IPS, 01/08/2022, R8, 3 3P 4P 3P 1/1C. Colaiacovo 508221 24/18304
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 12 August 2022

P 2 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ALL IN TIME 2 Last start winner IPS, 01/08/2022, R7, 3 1P 1P 6P 2/1/2C. Colaiacovo 523058 10/8279
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 12 August 2022

P 3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MYSTIC FAITH 2 Last start winner WAG, 22/07/2022, R11, P 1P 8P 3P 3/1/2A. Clare 508958 12/10297

 2 AURORA BLUE 2 Last start winner WAG, 05/08/2022, R6, P 1P 5P 2P 3/1/2S. Ellis 529642 13/12231

 3 PAMJAMS SNOWMAN Dropping in grade WAG, 17/06/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 8P 3/1/2C. Glascott 540428 12/8189

 4 LOGICAL CHANCE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 02/08/2022, R4, P 8P 3P 7P 3/1/1J. Roy 532683 15/12240
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 12 August 2022

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AURORA BLUE 1 Last start winner WAG, 05/08/2022, R6, P 1P 5P 2P 3/1/2S. Ellis 529642 13/12231

 2 BONNIE'S CHANCE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 29/07/2022, R6, P 2P 4P 2P 3/1/1J. Roy 543236 10/3261

 3 LOGICAL CHANCE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 02/08/2022, R4, P 8P 3P 7P 3/1/1J. Roy 532683 15/12240
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 12 August 2022

P 3 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BONNIE'S CHANCE 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 29/07/2022, R6, P 2P 4P 2P 3/1/1J. Roy 543236 10/5261

16 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  9 August 2022 - 07:48 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 12 August 2022

P M 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 05/08/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 4P M/1S. Parry 545210 0/088

 2 EL PEKO 2 Weighted points score WAG, 05/08/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 6P M/1S. Kemp 547845 0/061
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